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   SEDE RICHIESTA             MATRIC.  COGNOME                      NOME                  SEDE DI SERVIZIO         POSIZ.   PUNTI 
  
   C.P.A. ANCONA             118180  CANNIZZO                    FRANCESCO             I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     1  78,9060
  
                             130950  OTTAVIANO                   FABIO                 I.P.M. TREVISO             2  28,6320
  
                             132453  FERRANTE                    GIAMPIERO             I.P.M. FIRENZE GIAN PA     3  19,9560
  
                             133425  BOSIO                       LUCA                  I.P.M. TREVISO             4  11,6320
  
                             136197  MEROLA                      GIUSEPPE              I.P.M. BOLOGNA             5   7,4340
  
                             137263  FARINA                      ANTONIO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     6   4,9060
  
                             137470  DE VINCENZO                 GIORGIO               I.P.M. BOLOGNA             7   4,4340
  
                             137776  CUTRONA                     ANTONINO              I.P.M. BOLOGNA             8   4,4340
  
                             137604  MENGANNA                    MICHELE               I.P.M. BOLOGNA             9   4,4340
  
                             138714  ZITO                        PASQUALE              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    10   2,9060
  
                             138718  BASILICATA                  PASQUALE              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    11   2,9060
  
   C.P.A. CATANIA            99416   GURGONE                     IGNAZIO               I.P.M. CATANIA             1  117,500
  
                             106153  GARGANO                     FRANCESCO LUCIO       I.P.M. CATANIA             2  95,5000
  
                             109216  ZUMBO                       GIUSEPPE              I.P.M. ACIREALE            3  89,5300
  
                             108962  CAVALLARO                   MAURIZIO              I.P.M. ACIREALE            4  89,0300
  
                             109496  CARBONE                     DIEGO                 I.P.M. ACIREALE            5  89,0300
  
                             108574  LAURIA                      MARIO                 I.P.M. CATANIA             6  89,0000
  
                             109069  LEONARDI                    CLAUDIO MAURIZIO      I.P.M. CATANIA             7  89,0000
  
                             109253  CANDURA                     SALVATORE GIUSEPPE    I.P.M. CATANIA             8  89,0000
  
                             113251  SPERANZA                    GIUSEPPE              I.P.M. CATANIA             9  83,5000
  
                             115516  MILLUZZO                    SEBASTIANO            I.P.M. ACIREALE           10  83,0300
  
                             111298  CAVALLARO                   FRANCESCO             I.P.M. CATANIA            11  83,0000
  
                             123163  MESSINA                     SEBASTIANO            I.P.M. ACIREALE           12  61,0300
  
                             125970  GANGEMI                     SALVATORE             I.P.M. CATANIA            13  56,0000
  
                             127023  AMICO                       ENNIO ANDREA          I.P.M. CATANIA            14  52,5000
  
                             126869  DI SALVO                    VINCENZO              I.P.M. ACIREALE           15  51,0300
  
                             127758  BOGNANNO                    GAETANO FRANCO        I.P.M. ACIREALE           16  42,0300
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   C.P.A. CATANIA            128783  BUONCOMPAGNI                NICOLO'               I.P.M. ACIREALE           17  42,0300
  
                             131926  CARLOTTA                    MICHELE               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    18  34,0000
  
                             132237  AMICO                       DAVIDE                I.P.M. TREVISO            19  26,0000
  
                             131908  ALU'                        MARCO MARIO           I.P.M. QUARTUCCIU         20  23,1940
  
                             132038  SCIANCHELLATO               GIOVANNI              I.P.M. CATANIA            21  21,0000
  
                             132886  MELI                        MIRKO                 I.P.M. TREVISO            22  17,0000
  
                             133855  NOCE                        ANGELO                I.P.M. ACIREALE           23  11,5300
  
                             135518  FARINATO                    ANDREA COSTANTINO     I.P.M. ACIREALE           24   9,0300
  
                             136449  ETO                         GIUSEPPE              I.P.M. CATANIA            25   7,0000
  
                             137586  PISCIOTTA                   MANLIO                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    26   6,0000
  
                             139853  IANNACE                     ARNALDO               I.P.M TORINO              27   3,0000
  
   C.P.A. L'AQUILA           137991  NARDONE                     MAURO                 I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     1   8,1980
  
                             136197  MEROLA                      GIUSEPPE              I.P.M. BOLOGNA             2   7,7280
  
                             138089  SCUNGIO                     GIACOMO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     3   3,6980
  
                             139523  MASTRONICOLA                ANDREA                I.P.M. TREVISO             4   1,9360
  
                             140078  PELONE                      CHRISTIAN             I.P.M. TREVISO             5   1,9360
  
   C.P.A. LECCE              123334  ZINGARELLI                  LUIGI                 I.P.M. BARI NICOLA FOR     1  66,8080
  
                             123501  DE GIOVANNI                 LUCA                  I.P.M. BARI NICOLA FOR     2  62,8080
  
                             129047  LESTINGI                    GENNARO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     3  45,0000
  
                             130950  OTTAVIANO                   FABIO                 I.P.M. TREVISO             4  29,8380
  
                             130314  CARDINALE                   DAVIDE                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     5  29,5000
  
                             131447  NICOLI'                     ANDREA LUIGI          I.P.M. TREVISO             6  23,8380
  
                             131431  LOSITO                      FRANCESCO             I.P.M. TREVISO             7  23,8380
  
                             132453  FERRANTE                    GIAMPIERO             I.P.M. FIRENZE GIAN PA     8  21,1140
  
                             134903  NUZZO                       MARCO                 I.P.M. BARI NICOLA FOR     9  17,3080
  
                             135343  BISIGNANO                   VITO                  I.P.M. BARI NICOLA FOR    10  11,8080
  
                             135583  INVIDIA                     GIORGIO               I.P.M TORINO              11  11,5000
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   C.P.A. LECCE              135407  CERVELLERA                  COSIMO                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    12  11,0000
  
                             136005  DELLI PAOLI                 SALVATORE             I.P.M. BOLOGNA            13   8,6320
  
                             137371  PATERA                      GIULIO                I.P.M. BOLOGNA            14   7,6320
  
                             137263  FARINA                      ANTONIO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    15   6,0000
  
                             137707  CINO                        GIUSEPPE              I.P.M. TREVISO            16   5,8380
  
                             137470  DE VINCENZO                 GIORGIO               I.P.M. BOLOGNA            17   5,6320
  
                             139917  STELLA                      ADRIANO               I.P.M TORINO              18   3,0000
  
   C.P.A. MESSINA            109216  ZUMBO                       GIUSEPPE              I.P.M. ACIREALE            1  89,6640
  
                             128783  BUONCOMPAGNI                NICOLO'               I.P.M. ACIREALE            2  42,1640
  
                             132002  MORTILLARO                  CORRADO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     3  26,0000
  
                             131908  ALU'                        MARCO MARIO           I.P.M. QUARTUCCIU          4  23,2500
  
                             134099  ZEMA                        ANTONINO              I.P.M. BOLOGNA             5  12,9780
  
                             136792  COMELLA                     MARIO                 I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     6   9,0000
  
                             137599  BILLONE                     MIRKO                 I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     7   8,0000
  
                             137658  MITA                        PAOLO                 I.P.M. TREVISO             8   6,0000
  
                             137997  TARANTINO                   SIMONE                I.P.M TORINO               9   4,0000
  
                             138634  GRASSI                      FABRIZIO              I.P.M TORINO              10   4,0000
  
                             139853  IANNACE                     ARNALDO               I.P.M TORINO              11   3,0000
  
                             139492  NICOTRA                     ANGELO LUCA           I.P.M TORINO              12   3,0000
  
                             138916  MINNECI                     ALESSANDRO            I.P.M. TREVISO            13   3,0000
  
                             140091  MUSUMECI                    ALFIO                 I.P.M TORINO              14   3,0000
  
   C.P.A. MILANO             105026  RASCHI                      MARCO                 I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     1  96,0220
  
                             118180  CANNIZZO                    FRANCESCO             I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     2  78,0220
  
                             127782  FERA                        SALVATORE             I.P.M. CATANZARO           3  63,5000
  
                             123618  GIULIANI                    GIOVANNI              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     4  62,0220
  
                             123724  ARPAIA                      ANGELO                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     5  62,0220
  
                             126897  FALZARANO                   GIUSEPPE              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     6  52,0220
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   C.P.A. MILANO             129125  VALERIO                     GIACINTO              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     7  43,5220
  
                             129047  LESTINGI                    GENNARO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     8  43,0220
  
                             128847  LIPARI                      ANGELO                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     9  42,0220
  
                             129846  SAVOCA                      RICCARDO              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    10  28,0220
  
                             130314  CARDINALE                   DAVIDE                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    11  27,5220
  
                             130853  RAUCCI                      FRANCO                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    12  27,0220
  
                             130852  PROTA                       GIOVANNI              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    13  27,0220
  
                             134867  MORGILLO                    DANIELE               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    14   9,0220
  
                             134334  BIONDO                      DANIELE               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    15   9,0220
  
                             135407  CERVELLERA                  COSIMO                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    16   9,0220
  
                             137611  ANGIOLELLA                  VALERIO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    17   4,0220
  
                             138768  BLANDINO                    GIOVANNI              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    18   2,0220
  
   C.P.A. NAPOLI             93833   ARPAIA                      CIRO                  I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       1  125,000
  
                             102655  DI STASIO                   SALVATORE             I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       2  101,000
  
                             105414  TROCINO                     CARMINE               I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       3  95,5000
  
                             115337  ESPOSITO                    AGOSTINO              I.P.M. AIROLA              4  91,6020
  
                             116898  FARINARO                    LUIGI                 C.P.A. ROMA                5  91,4400
  
                             115575  PAPA                        CLEMENTE              I.P.M. AIROLA              6  83,6020
  
                             110398  ACCUOSTO                    PASQUALE              I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       7  83,0000
  
                             115136  ALLEGRETTO                  MAURIZIO              I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       8  83,0000
  
                             124314  PICCIRILLO                  ELPIDIO               I.P.M. ROMA CASAL DEL      9  72,4400
  
                             125028  DE CESARE                   STEFANO               I.P.M. AIROLA             10  69,1020
  
                             122331  MEZZACAPO                   PAOLO                 I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      11  66,0000
  
                             123618  GIULIANI                    GIOVANNI              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    12  63,5680
  
                             124476  COSSUTO                     ANTONIO               I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      13  62,5000
  
                             123615  IANNIELLO                   ROBERTO               I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      14  61,0000
  
                             123586  LIMONGELLI                  FRANCESCO             I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      15  61,0000
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   C.P.A. NAPOLI             123813  PACIELLO                    ANTONIO               I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      16  61,0000
  
                             123359  SORGENTE                    ANGELO                I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      17  61,0000
  
                             128880  PICONE                      RAFFAELE              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    18  44,5680
  
                             128573  SCOGNAMIGLIO                SALVATORE             I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      19  42,5000
  
                             131649  DIANA                       LORENZO               I.P.M. BOLOGNA            20  33,1160
  
                             130390  MELISI                      MAURIZIO              I.P.M. TREVISO            21  32,3520
  
                             131838  NOTARI                      FORTUNATO             I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      22  28,5000
  
                             130912  COSTIGLIOLA                 FEDERICO              I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      23  28,0000
  
                             130928  FERRAIOLI                   ANTONIO               I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      24  27,5000
  
                             130337  DE MARINO                   LUIGI                 I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      25  27,5000
  
                             131455  PERCHIAZZI                  ANTONIO               I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      26  24,0000
  
                             131967  FORTUNATO                   MARCO                 I.P.M. FIRENZE GIAN PA    27  22,9580
  
                             131439  MAURO                       MICHELE SALVATORE     I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      28  21,5000
  
                             130948  NERI                        SEBASTIANO            I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      29  21,0000
  
                             132392  AMATO                       UMBERTO               I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      30  18,5000
  
                             134083  VARRIALE                    VINCENZO              I.P.M. BOLOGNA            31  15,6160
  
                             133130  COSSUTO                     FABIO                 I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      32  15,5000
  
                             133053  ALBANO                      CIRO                  I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      33  15,5000
  
                             136784  CESARO                      RAFFAELE              I.P.M. BOLOGNA            34  14,1160
  
                             133948  RIPA                        DOMENICO              I.P.M. BOLOGNA            35  13,1160
  
                             133617  ESPOSITO                    LUIGI                 I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      36  12,0000
  
                             138751  DAVIDE                      FRANCESCO             I.P.M TORINO              37  11,6660
  
                             134022  SORRENTINO                  ANDREA ANTONIO        I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      38  11,0000
  
                             135487  DI LAURO                    LUIGI                 I.P.M. FIRENZE GIAN PA    39   9,9580
  
                             136078  FRACONTE                    GIAMPIERO             I.P.M. BOLOGNA            40   9,1160
  
                             135353  BORTONE                     CARLO                 I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      41   9,0000
  
                             136228  ORLANDO                     GIUSEPPE              I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      42   7,0000
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   C.P.A. NAPOLI             140140  ANNUNZIATA                  VITTORIO              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    43   6,5680
  
                             137893  FIORILLO                    DOMENICO              I.P.M. BOLOGNA            44   5,6160
  
                             136894  PALUMBO                     ALDO                  I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      45   5,0000
  
                             138089  SCUNGIO                     GIACOMO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    46   4,0680
  
                             138203  ONORATO                     GIUSEPPE JURI         I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    47   3,5680
  
                             140081  SIMEOLI                     NICOLA                I.P.M TORINO              48   2,6660
  
                             140124  NEGRO                       TOMMASO               I.P.M. TREVISO            49   2,3520
  
                             139201  BENEDUCE                    STEFANO               I.P.M. TREVISO            50   2,3520
  
   C.P.A. REGGIO DI CALABRIA  109216  ZUMBO                       GIUSEPPE              I.P.M. ACIREALE            1  89,5000
  
                             134099  ZEMA                        ANTONINO              I.P.M. BOLOGNA             2  13,0000
  
   C.P.A. ROMA               115236  CERTELLI                    GIOVANNI              I.P.M. ROMA CASAL DEL      1  83,0000
  
                             130056  CATANIA                     MARCO                 I.P.M TORINO               2  29,2360
  
                             130932  GARGIULO                    DIEGO                 I.P.M. ROMA CASAL DEL      3  28,5000
  
                             131456  PIROLOZZI                   ANDREA                I.P.M. ROMA CASAL DEL      4  21,0000
  
                             132462  FRATTINI                    MORENO GINO           I.P.M. ROMA CASAL DEL      5  18,0000
  
                             132982  SCINICA                     ALEXANDRO             I.P.M. ROMA CASAL DEL      6  15,0000
  
                             137552  TROVARELLI                  LORIS                 I.P.M TORINO               7   9,2360
  
                             135518  FARINATO                    ANDREA COSTANTINO     I.P.M. ACIREALE            8   9,0000
  
                             137991  NARDONE                     MAURO                 I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     9   8,1380
  
                             136197  MEROLA                      GIUSEPPE              I.P.M. BOLOGNA            10   7,7380
  
                             139867  TESTA                       SIMONE                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    11   6,1380
  
                             137644  DI NARDO                    SAVERIO               I.P.M. BOLOGNA            12   4,7380
  
                             137325  BIANCHI                     LORENZO               I.P.M. ROMA CASAL DEL     13   4,0000
  
                             138075  BAMONTE                     DONATO                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    14   3,1380
  
                             139015  PISCITELLI                  GIOVANNI              I.P.M TORINO              15   2,2360
  
                             139868  TRASCIATTI                  ALESSIO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    16   2,1380
  
                             139836  LOMBARDO                    FRANCESCO             I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    17   2,1380
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   C.P.A. ROMA               140078  PELONE                      CHRISTIAN             I.P.M. TREVISO            18   1,9800
  
   C.P.A. SALERNO            115699  SODANO                      GIUSEPPE              I.P.M. POTENZA             1  86,1960
  
                             110398  ACCUOSTO                    PASQUALE              I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       2  83,1380
  
                             125028  DE CESARE                   STEFANO               I.P.M. AIROLA              3  69,1540
  
                             124523  BUCCELLA                    MICHELANGELO          I.P.M. AIROLA              4  61,1540
  
                             127897  GIOLO                       FABIO                 I.P.M TORINO               5  46,2520
  
                             130928  FERRAIOLI                   ANTONIO               I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       6  32,6380
  
                             130124  PALO                        CLAUDIO               I.P.M. POTENZA             7  32,1960
  
                             131838  NOTARI                      FORTUNATO             I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       8  28,6380
  
                             130444  TAGLIA                      ALFREDO               I.P.M. BOLOGNA             9  28,2020
  
                             132526  PASCALE                     VINCENZO              I.P.M. AIROLA             10  27,5000
  
                             132045  TERMINE                     ALESSIO               I.P.M. BOLOGNA            11  26,2020
  
                             131405  D'AGOSTINO                  SIMONE                I.P.M. TREVISO            12  23,4300
  
                             131967  FORTUNATO                   MARCO                 I.P.M. FIRENZE GIAN PA    13  23,0200
  
                             132392  AMATO                       UMBERTO               I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      14  18,6380
  
                             133425  BOSIO                       LUCA                  I.P.M. TREVISO            15  12,4300
  
                             133617  ESPOSITO                    LUIGI                 I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      16  12,1380
  
                             134022  SORRENTINO                  ANDREA ANTONIO        I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      17  11,1380
  
                             135487  DI LAURO                    LUIGI                 I.P.M. FIRENZE GIAN PA    18  10,0200
  
                             136228  ORLANDO                     GIUSEPPE              I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      19   9,1380
  
                             136800  D'AVANZO                    PELLEGRINO            I.P.M. ROMA CASAL DEL     20   6,5280
  
                             136894  PALUMBO                     ALDO                  I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      21   5,1380
  
                             138089  SCUNGIO                     GIACOMO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    22   4,1280
  
                             138495  GUERRIERO                   STEFANO               I.P.M TORINO              23   3,7520
  
                             138075  BAMONTE                     DONATO                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    24   3,6280
  
                             140115  MERCURO                     GIANMARCO             I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    25   2,6280
  
                             140124  NEGRO                       TOMMASO               I.P.M. TREVISO            26   2,4300
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   C.P.A. SALERNO            139201  BENEDUCE                    STEFANO               I.P.M. TREVISO            27   2,4300
  
   C.P.A. SASSARI            127897  GIOLO                       FABIO                 I.P.M TORINO               1  45,7900
  
                             137761  LORIA                       DARIO                 I.P.M TORINO               2   5,2900
  
   C.P.A. TORINO             103540  NEGRI                       SANDRO                I.P.M TORINO               1  103,500
  
                             127782  FERA                        SALVATORE             I.P.M. CATANZARO           2  63,5000
  
                             123359  SORGENTE                    ANGELO                I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       3  62,6660
  
                             127897  GIOLO                       FABIO                 I.P.M TORINO               4  44,5000
  
                             127947  PALERMO                     FRANCESCO BIAGIO      I.P.M TORINO               5  42,0000
  
                             131382  SCIASCIA                    DOMENICO              I.P.M TORINO               6  22,5000
  
                             135684  MORELLO                     GIANCARLO             I.P.M TORINO               7   9,0000
  
                             135574  GUERRA                      DAVIDE COSIMO         I.P.M TORINO               8   9,0000
  
                             137420  MAIDA                       SALVATORE             I.P.M TORINO               9   4,0000
  
                             139719  CAROTENUTO                  CLAUDIO               I.P.M TORINO              10   1,0000
  
   C.P.A. TRENTO             119418  GIUGLIANO                   ANTONIO               I.P.M. TREVISO             1  78,7400
  
                             128783  BUONCOMPAGNI                NICOLO'               I.P.M. ACIREALE            2  42,0000
  
                             130950  OTTAVIANO                   FABIO                 I.P.M. TREVISO             3  28,2400
  
                             131405  D'AGOSTINO                  SIMONE                I.P.M. TREVISO             4  22,2400
  
                             133425  BOSIO                       LUCA                  I.P.M. TREVISO             5  11,2400
  
                             139089  CUTRONA                     ROSARIO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     6   1,4020
  
   I.P.M TORINO              127782  FERA                        SALVATORE             I.P.M. CATANZARO           1  63,5000
  
   I.P.M. ACIREALE           132002  MORTILLARO                  CORRADO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     1  26,0000
  
                             132886  MELI                        MIRKO                 I.P.M. TREVISO             2  17,0000
  
                             134688  GIUSTO                      ANDREA                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     3  16,0000
  
                             137776  CUTRONA                     ANTONINO              I.P.M. BOLOGNA             4   6,0000
  
                             137728  PISCITELLO                  SERGIO                I.P.M TORINO               5   6,0000
  
                             137658  MITA                        PAOLO                 I.P.M. TREVISO             6   6,0000
  
                             137761  LORIA                       DARIO                 I.P.M TORINO               7   6,0000
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   I.P.M. ACIREALE           138720  D'AGRISTINA                 GIOVANNI              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     8   6,0000
  
                             138602  PIRANEO                     BARTOLOMEO            I.P.M TORINO               9   4,0000
  
                             138634  GRASSI                      FABRIZIO              I.P.M TORINO              10   4,0000
  
                             138595  INTERLANDI                  LUIGI                 I.P.M TORINO              11   4,0000
  
                             139492  NICOTRA                     ANGELO LUCA           I.P.M TORINO              12   3,0000
  
                             139089  CUTRONA                     ROSARIO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    13   3,0000
  
                             140091  MUSUMECI                    ALFIO                 I.P.M TORINO              14   3,0000
  
                             139307  COCIMANO                    ANDREA                I.P.M TORINO              15   3,0000
  
   I.P.M. AIROLA             126897  FALZARANO                   GIUSEPPE              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     1  57,5540
  
                             128880  PICONE                      RAFFAELE              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     2  44,5540
  
                             130390  MELISI                      MAURIZIO              I.P.M. TREVISO             3  32,3200
  
                             131649  DIANA                       LORENZO               I.P.M. BOLOGNA             4  32,0000
  
                             132045  TERMINE                     ALESSIO               I.P.M. BOLOGNA             5  31,1200
  
                             132392  AMATO                       UMBERTO               I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       6  18,6020
  
                             136178  MAROTTI                     TIZIANO JOSE          I.P.M. BOLOGNA             7  16,0000
  
                             130121  NOLE'                       DONATO                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     8  14,5540
  
                             134867  MORGILLO                    DANIELE               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     9  14,5540
  
                             134083  VARRIALE                    VINCENZO              I.P.M. BOLOGNA            10  14,5000
  
                             133948  RIPA                        DOMENICO              I.P.M. BOLOGNA            11  13,1200
  
                             136784  CESARO                      RAFFAELE              I.P.M. BOLOGNA            12  13,0000
  
                             138751  DAVIDE                      FRANCESCO             I.P.M TORINO              13  11,7380
  
                             134013  SGUEGLIA                    FRANCESCO             I.P.M. BOLOGNA            14  11,5000
  
                             137587  DI STASI                    VINCENZO              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    15  10,5540
  
                             135777  RUSSO                       ANDREA                I.P.M. BOLOGNA            16  10,1200
  
                             137178  DI MARTINO                  EDUARDO               I.P.M TORINO              17   9,7380
  
                             136004  DELLA VALLE                 ANTONIO               I.P.M TORINO              18   8,7380
  
                             137893  FIORILLO                    DOMENICO              I.P.M. BOLOGNA            19   8,5000
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   I.P.M. AIROLA             139810  MAROTTI                     WALTER                I.P.M. TREVISO            20   6,3200
  
                             138718  BASILICATA                  PASQUALE              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    21   5,5540
  
                             138633  RUOTOLO                     TONY                  I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    22   3,5540
  
                             138677  DI SPIEZIO                  SALVATORE             I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    23   3,5540
  
                             138439  BOGNANNI                    MATTIA MIRKO          I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    24   3,5540
  
                             140081  SIMEOLI                     NICOLA                I.P.M TORINO              25   2,7380
  
                             140115  MERCURO                     GIANMARCO             I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    26   2,5540
  
                             139750  CAPUTO                      LUIGI                 I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    27   2,5540
  
   I.P.M. BARI NICOLA FORNEL I128919  SOLIBERTO                   FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE    I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     1  53,8000
  
                             129047  LESTINGI                    GENNARO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     2  44,8000
  
                             132453  FERRANTE                    GIAMPIERO             I.P.M. FIRENZE GIAN PA     3  25,8100
  
                             131431  LOSITO                      FRANCESCO             I.P.M. TREVISO             4  23,5280
  
                             132917  LOSITO                      FRANCESCO             I.P.M. TREVISO             5  21,5280
  
                             130121  NOLE'                       DONATO                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     6  14,8000
  
                             135583  INVIDIA                     GIORGIO               I.P.M TORINO               7  11,5000
  
                             135407  CERVELLERA                  COSIMO                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     8  10,8000
  
                             136005  DELLI PAOLI                 SALVATORE             I.P.M. BOLOGNA             9  10,3600
  
                             136178  MAROTTI                     TIZIANO JOSE          I.P.M. BOLOGNA            10   8,3600
  
                             137470  DE VINCENZO                 GIORGIO               I.P.M. BOLOGNA            11   5,3600
  
                             137371  PATERA                      GIULIO                I.P.M. BOLOGNA            12   5,3600
  
                             139810  MAROTTI                     WALTER                I.P.M. TREVISO            13   2,5280
  
   I.P.M. BOLOGNA            138714  ZITO                        PASQUALE              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     1  10,4440
  
                             138573  DI RIENZO                   LUIGI                 I.P.M TORINO               2   2,6820
  
                             138439  BOGNANNI                    MATTIA MIRKO          I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     3   2,4440
  
                             139992  GIULIANO                    GIOVANNI              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     4   1,4440
  
                             139750  CAPUTO                      LUIGI                 I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     5   1,4440
  
   I.P.M. CALTANISSETTA      106153  GARGANO                     FRANCESCO LUCIO       I.P.M. CATANIA             1  97,7120
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   I.P.M. CALTANISSETTA      115713  STIVALE                     ALFONSO               I.P.M. CATANIA             2  88,7120
  
                             127023  AMICO                       ENNIO ANDREA          I.P.M. CATANIA             3  58,7120
  
                             131926  CARLOTTA                    MICHELE               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     4  34,0000
  
                             129846  SAVOCA                      RICCARDO              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     5  30,0000
  
                             132635  CONSIGLIO                   DAVIDE                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     6  28,0000
  
                             132237  AMICO                       DAVIDE                I.P.M. TREVISO             7  26,0000
  
                             131908  ALU'                        MARCO MARIO           I.P.M. QUARTUCCIU          8  22,9720
  
                             136375  VIVIRITO                    FRANCESCO             I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     9  11,5000
  
                             139488  LO MUTO                     ALESSANDRO            I.P.M TORINO              10  11,0000
  
                             137997  TARANTINO                   SIMONE                I.P.M TORINO              11   4,0000
  
                             138602  PIRANEO                     BARTOLOMEO            I.P.M TORINO              12   4,0000
  
                             138916  MINNECI                     ALESSANDRO            I.P.M. TREVISO            13   3,0000
  
   I.P.M. CATANIA            131926  CARLOTTA                    MICHELE               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     1  34,0000
  
                             129846  SAVOCA                      RICCARDO              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     2  30,0000
  
                             132045  TERMINE                     ALESSIO               I.P.M. BOLOGNA             3  27,0000
  
                             132002  MORTILLARO                  CORRADO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     4  26,0000
  
                             132635  CONSIGLIO                   DAVIDE                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     5  17,0000
  
                             132886  MELI                        MIRKO                 I.P.M. TREVISO             6  17,0000
  
                             134688  GIUSTO                      ANDREA                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     7  16,0000
  
                             133855  NOCE                        ANGELO                I.P.M. ACIREALE            8  11,5300
  
                             136375  VIVIRITO                    FRANCESCO             I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     9   9,5000
  
                             135518  FARINATO                    ANDREA COSTANTINO     I.P.M. ACIREALE           10   9,0300
  
                             136252  PELLEGRINO                  STEFANO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    11   9,0000
  
                             136792  COMELLA                     MARIO                 I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    12   7,0000
  
                             137776  CUTRONA                     ANTONINO              I.P.M. BOLOGNA            13   6,0000
  
                             137728  PISCITELLO                  SERGIO                I.P.M TORINO              14   6,0000
  
                             137586  PISCIOTTA                   MANLIO                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    15   6,0000
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   I.P.M. CATANIA            137599  BILLONE                     MIRKO                 I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    16   6,0000
  
                             137658  MITA                        PAOLO                 I.P.M. TREVISO            17   6,0000
  
                             137761  LORIA                       DARIO                 I.P.M TORINO              18   6,0000
  
                             138720  D'AGRISTINA                 GIOVANNI              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    19   6,0000
  
                             138602  PIRANEO                     BARTOLOMEO            I.P.M TORINO              20   4,0000
  
                             138634  GRASSI                      FABRIZIO              I.P.M TORINO              21   4,0000
  
                             138595  INTERLANDI                  LUIGI                 I.P.M TORINO              22   4,0000
  
                             139488  LO MUTO                     ALESSANDRO            I.P.M TORINO              23   3,0000
  
                             139250  RAPISARDA                   ALBERTO               I.P.M TORINO              24   3,0000
  
                             139492  NICOTRA                     ANGELO LUCA           I.P.M TORINO              25   3,0000
  
                             139089  CUTRONA                     ROSARIO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    26   3,0000
  
                             140091  MUSUMECI                    ALFIO                 I.P.M TORINO              27   3,0000
  
                             139307  COCIMANO                    ANDREA                I.P.M TORINO              28   3,0000
  
   I.P.M. CATANZARO          129509  DELL'AQUILA                 MICHELE               I.P.M TORINO               1  40,0000
  
                             129624  RUSSO                       SALVATORE             I.P.M. BOLOGNA             2  30,3200
  
                             134099  ZEMA                        ANTONINO              I.P.M. BOLOGNA             3  12,8200
  
                             138153  DI DIO                      VITO DANIELE          I.P.M TORINO               4   4,0000
  
                             139250  RAPISARDA                   ALBERTO               I.P.M TORINO               5   3,0000
  
                             139066  MIRARCHI                    PASQUALE              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     6   3,0000
  
   I.P.M. FIRENZE GIAN PAOLO M136004  DELLA VALLE                 ANTONIO               I.P.M TORINO               1   7,7540
  
                             137552  TROVARELLI                  LORIS                 I.P.M TORINO               2   4,7540
  
                             137611  ANGIOLELLA                  VALERIO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     3   4,6360
  
                             137604  MENGANNA                    MICHELE               I.P.M. BOLOGNA             4   4,1840
  
                             138495  GUERRIERO                   STEFANO               I.P.M TORINO               5   2,7540
  
                             138203  ONORATO                     GIUSEPPE JURI         I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     6   2,6360
  
                             138718  BASILICATA                  PASQUALE              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     7   2,6360
  
                             139719  CAROTENUTO                  CLAUDIO               I.P.M TORINO               8   1,7540
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   I.P.M. FIRENZE GIAN PAOLO M139992  GIULIANO                    GIOVANNI              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     9   1,6360
  
                             140140  ANNUNZIATA                  VITTORIO              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    10   1,6360
  
                             139836  LOMBARDO                    FRANCESCO             I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    11   1,6360
  
                             139750  CAPUTO                      LUIGI                 I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    12   1,6360
  
   I.P.M. MILANO CESARE BECC R139523  MASTRONICOLA                ANDREA                I.P.M. TREVISO             1   1,5640
  
   I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      116898  FARINARO                    LUIGI                 C.P.A. ROMA                1  91,4400
  
                             124314  PICCIRILLO                  ELPIDIO               I.P.M. ROMA CASAL DEL      2  72,4400
  
                             123618  GIULIANI                    GIOVANNI              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     3  63,5680
  
                             128880  PICONE                      RAFFAELE              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     4  44,5680
  
                             131649  DIANA                       LORENZO               I.P.M. BOLOGNA             5  33,1160
  
                             130390  MELISI                      MAURIZIO              I.P.M. TREVISO             6  32,3520
  
                             131967  FORTUNATO                   MARCO                 I.P.M. FIRENZE GIAN PA     7  22,9580
  
                             134013  SGUEGLIA                    FRANCESCO             I.P.M. BOLOGNA             8  16,6160
  
                             134083  VARRIALE                    VINCENZO              I.P.M. BOLOGNA             9  15,6160
  
                             136784  CESARO                      RAFFAELE              I.P.M. BOLOGNA            10  14,1160
  
                             133948  RIPA                        DOMENICO              I.P.M. BOLOGNA            11  13,1160
  
                             138751  DAVIDE                      FRANCESCO             I.P.M TORINO              12  11,6660
  
                             134867  MORGILLO                    DANIELE               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    13  10,5680
  
                             137587  DI STASI                    VINCENZO              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    14  10,5680
  
                             135777  RUSSO                       ANDREA                I.P.M. BOLOGNA            15  10,1160
  
                             135487  DI LAURO                    LUIGI                 I.P.M. FIRENZE GIAN PA    16   9,9580
  
                             136078  FRACONTE                    GIAMPIERO             I.P.M. BOLOGNA            17   9,1160
  
                             138573  DI RIENZO                   LUIGI                 I.P.M TORINO              18   7,6660
  
                             137178  DI MARTINO                  EDUARDO               I.P.M TORINO              19   5,6660
  
                             137893  FIORILLO                    DOMENICO              I.P.M. BOLOGNA            20   5,6160
  
                             137644  DI NARDO                    SAVERIO               I.P.M. BOLOGNA            21   5,1160
  
                             138203  ONORATO                     GIUSEPPE JURI         I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    22   3,5680
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   I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA      138633  RUOTOLO                     TONY                  I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    23   3,5680
  
                             138677  DI SPIEZIO                  SALVATORE             I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    24   3,5680
  
                             140081  SIMEOLI                     NICOLA                I.P.M TORINO              25   2,6660
  
                             139015  PISCITELLI                  GIOVANNI              I.P.M TORINO              26   2,6660
  
                             139992  GIULIANO                    GIOVANNI              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    27   2,5680
  
                             139201  BENEDUCE                    STEFANO               I.P.M. TREVISO            28   2,3520
  
   I.P.M. PALERMO            130524  MINI'                       EDUARDO               I.P.M. TREVISO             1  31,0000
  
                             132635  CONSIGLIO                   DAVIDE                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     2  28,0000
  
                             132237  AMICO                       DAVIDE                I.P.M. TREVISO             3  26,0000
  
                             136252  PELLEGRINO                  STEFANO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     4  14,0000
  
                             136375  VIVIRITO                    FRANCESCO             I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     5  11,5000
  
                             137586  PISCIOTTA                   MANLIO                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     6  11,0000
  
                             139488  LO MUTO                     ALESSANDRO            I.P.M TORINO               7  11,0000
  
                             136792  COMELLA                     MARIO                 I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     8   9,0000
  
                             137728  PISCITELLO                  SERGIO                I.P.M TORINO               9   8,0000
  
                             137599  BILLONE                     MIRKO                 I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    10   8,0000
  
                             137997  TARANTINO                   SIMONE                I.P.M TORINO              11   8,0000
  
                             139853  IANNACE                     ARNALDO               I.P.M TORINO              12   7,0000
  
                             137707  CINO                        GIUSEPPE              I.P.M. TREVISO            13   6,0000
  
                             138720  D'AGRISTINA                 GIOVANNI              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    14   6,0000
  
                             139250  RAPISARDA                   ALBERTO               I.P.M TORINO              15   3,0000
  
                             138916  MINNECI                     ALESSANDRO            I.P.M. TREVISO            16   3,0000
  
                             139307  COCIMANO                    ANDREA                I.P.M TORINO              17   3,0000
  
   I.P.M. PONTREMOLI         136252  PELLEGRINO                  STEFANO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     1   7,3480
  
                             137263  FARINA                      ANTONIO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     2   4,3480
  
   I.P.M. POTENZA            124523  BUCCELLA                    MICHELANGELO          I.P.M. AIROLA              1  61,2400
  
                             128563  SABATO                      FABIO                 I.P.M. BARI NICOLA FOR     2  47,2440
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   SEDE RICHIESTA             MATRIC.  COGNOME                      NOME                  SEDE DI SERVIZIO         POSIZ.   PUNTI 
  
   I.P.M. POTENZA            131838  NOTARI                      FORTUNATO             I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       3  28,8100
  
                             130121  NOLE'                       DONATO                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     4  22,7680
  
                             133617  ESPOSITO                    LUIGI                 I.P.M. NAPOLI NISIDA       5  12,3100
  
                             135583  INVIDIA                     GIORGIO               I.P.M TORINO               6  11,4300
  
                             136005  DELLI PAOLI                 SALVATORE             I.P.M. BOLOGNA             7   8,2960
  
                             138153  DI DIO                      VITO DANIELE          I.P.M TORINO               8   3,9300
  
                             138573  DI RIENZO                   LUIGI                 I.P.M TORINO               9   3,9300
  
                             138075  BAMONTE                     DONATO                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    10   3,7680
  
                             140124  NEGRO                       TOMMASO               I.P.M. TREVISO            11   2,4960
  
   I.P.M. QUARTUCCIU         138595  INTERLANDI                  LUIGI                 I.P.M TORINO               1   3,5860
  
   I.P.M. ROMA CASAL DEL MAR O130056  CATANIA                     MARCO                 I.P.M TORINO               1  29,2360
  
                             134013  SGUEGLIA                    FRANCESCO             I.P.M. BOLOGNA             2  12,2380
  
                             135777  RUSSO                       ANDREA                I.P.M. BOLOGNA             3   9,7380
  
                             137552  TROVARELLI                  LORIS                 I.P.M TORINO               4   9,2360
  
                             136004  DELLA VALLE                 ANTONIO               I.P.M TORINO               5   8,2360
  
                             137991  NARDONE                     MAURO                 I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     6   8,1380
  
                             136178  MAROTTI                     TIZIANO JOSE          I.P.M. BOLOGNA             7   7,7380
  
                             139867  TESTA                       SIMONE                I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B     8   6,1380
  
                             137178  DI MARTINO                  EDUARDO               I.P.M TORINO               9   5,2360
  
                             137587  DI STASI                    VINCENZO              I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    10   5,1380
  
                             137611  ANGIOLELLA                  VALERIO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    11   5,1380
  
                             137707  CINO                        GIUSEPPE              I.P.M. TREVISO            12   4,9800
  
                             137644  DI NARDO                    SAVERIO               I.P.M. BOLOGNA            13   4,7380
  
                             137604  MENGANNA                    MICHELE               I.P.M. BOLOGNA            14   4,7380
  
                             138153  DI DIO                      VITO DANIELE          I.P.M TORINO              15   3,2360
  
                             138495  GUERRIERO                   STEFANO               I.P.M TORINO              16   3,2360
  
                             138633  RUOTOLO                     TONY                  I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    17   3,1380
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   I.P.M. ROMA CASAL DEL MAR O138677  DI SPIEZIO                  SALVATORE             I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    18   3,1380
  
                             138439  BOGNANNI                    MATTIA MIRKO          I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    19   3,1380
  
                             139719  CAROTENUTO                  CLAUDIO               I.P.M TORINO              20   2,2360
  
                             139015  PISCITELLI                  GIOVANNI              I.P.M TORINO              21   2,2360
  
                             139868  TRASCIATTI                  ALESSIO               I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    22   2,1380
  
                             140115  MERCURO                     GIANMARCO             I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    23   2,1380
  
                             139836  LOMBARDO                    FRANCESCO             I.P.M. MILANO CESARE B    24   2,1380
  
                             139523  MASTRONICOLA                ANDREA                I.P.M. TREVISO            25   1,9800
  
                             140078  PELONE                      CHRISTIAN             I.P.M. TREVISO            26   1,9800
  
                             139810  MAROTTI                     WALTER                I.P.M. TREVISO            27   1,9800
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


